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____________________________________________
Important Dates

____________________________________________
Important Paperwork

• Physical Exam – Due prior to the first practice/tryout. Upload your completed physical to your Final Forms

account.

• Update information in Final Forms. If you do not have an account, visit Final Forms. Forms must be signed by

parents and athletes. Due prior to the first practice/tryout.

• All athletes are required to be covered by health insurance. If you need to purchase insurance through the

school, please  contact the Athletic Office.

• $100 Pay to Participate Fee—Available to pay online beginning August 1st at MyPaymentsPlus.

https://hilliard-oh.finalforms.com
http://www.mypaymentsplus.com.


Student Drug, Tobacco and Alcohol Policy
A reminder to all student-athletes and the parents of all Bradley student-athletes: The Hilliard City School District
has an  extracurricular Student Drug, Tobacco and Alcohol Policy. This policy is in effect for all potential and current
student-athletes  365 days a year, 7 days a week and 24 hours a day. We believe that students who choose to
participate in interscholastic athletics  should commit to a drug, alcohol and tobacco-free lifestyle and encourage our
young men and women to make choices that allow  them to compete at their top physical and mental capabilities.
Each student-athlete will receive a copy of the current policy at the  start of their season. Our athletic staff members
will discuss it with each team to provide clarifications and answer questions.  Parents are encouraged to go over the
policy with their children and provide them with support in making the right choices. If  there are any questions,
please contact your head coach or the Bradley Athletic Department. Thanks.

_____________________________________________

Hilliard Bradley / Memorial Ticket Sales 2022-2023

Tickets for the 2022-2023 season will be sold and distributed in an electronic format. Per the
OCC, all High School events are $7.00 per ticket and all Middle School events are $5.00 per ticket.

There is no adult/student price break. There will also be no cash transactions. With the GoFan service
fee added to the ticket price, a single ticket to a High School event is $8.00 and single ticket to a

Middle School event is $6.00. We highly encourage all families to either purchase a family pass or a
yearly pass for an adult/student. Those passes are good for all HOME events for both Memorial and

Bradley, excluding playoff games, OHSAA tournament events, OCC tournament events, and/or special
events/tournaments.

You can purchase a ticket by visiting our athletic website here: “Get Tickets.”

Athletic Pass Options
(*) A service fee of $2 + 5%, from GoFan, will be added to the prices below.

*Adult Pass: $105.00

*Student Pass: $55.00

*Family of 4 Pass: $275.00

*Family of 5 Pass: $325.00

*Family of 6 Pass: $375.00

*Family of 7 Pass: $425.00

*Reserved Football Seats: $30.00 (Price reduced by $20)

Once you complete your transaction, you will receive a confirmation email with a PDF containing your
pass. Be sure that each of your family members has a copy of that PDF on their phone to be

“redeemed” at the gate of each event your family member attends.
Senior Passes - Ages 62 and older who live in the Hilliard district can purchase a lifetime athletic pass

for $1

Purchase tickets now on our website.

https://www.hilliardschools.org/bradleyjaguars/
http://bradleyjaguars.hilliardschools.org/


2022-2023 Hilliard Bradley High School

Sport Head Coach Email Address

Fall

Boys Cross Country Dean Stewart runstew@gmail.com

Girls Cross Country Kristina Heinlen kheinlen2@gmail.com

Boys Soccer Mike Crosky mikecrosky@gmail.com

Football Mike LoParo Michael_LoParo@hboe.org

Football Cheerleading Hilary Fought Hilary_Fought@hboe.org

Girls Soccer Becky Alcox Becky_Alcox@hboe.org

Girls Tennis Colleen Baker Colleen_Baker@hboe.org

Girls Volleyball Shane Bordner Shane_Bordner@hboe.org

Boys Golf Kevin Feeney Kevin_Feeney@hboe.org

Girls Golf Jayne West-McLinn Jayne_West-McLinn@hboe.org

Winter

Boys Basketball Brett Norris Brett_Norris@hboe.org

Girls Basketball Andrew Whitt Andrew_Whitt@hboe.org

Bowling John Thompson hbjaguarsbowling@gmail.com

Gymnastics Carol Eskay ceskay@icloud.com

Swimming Jacob Shiplet Jacob_Shiplet@hboe.org

Wrestling Brian Rawlins Brian_Rawlins@hboe.org

Competition Cheerleading Sydney Rings sydneylaurenrings@gmail.com

Basketball Cheerleading Carrie Duckworth Carrie_Duckworth@hboe.org

Spring

Baseball Xander Uxley XanderUxley@gmail.com

Boys Lacrosse Jalen Jackson jalen123jackson@gmail.com

Boys Tennis Colleen Baker Colleen_Baker@hboe.org

Boys Track Kyle Heinlen Kyle_Heinlen@hboe.org

Boys Volleyball Zach Franklin hilliardbradleyvb@gmail.com

Girls Lacrosse Faith Meads Faith_Meads@hboe.org

Girls Track Thom Nees Tom_Nees@hboe.org

Softball Kevin Moody Kevin_Moody@hboe.org


